
OMI Points  (All Around) **Points Not Audited 

Points Thru 09-10-2018 Updated 10-1-18 `

Exhibitor Name Horses Name Owner

Performance 

Points

Halter 

Points Total Points

L1 Youth

Matthew G Siefker Grace Zipsinthe Rein Matthew G Siefker 1159 1159

Jessica Ann Copeland Code Complete Jessica Ann Copeland 1051 3 1054

Ashley Kristine Yoder Pretty and Good Ashley and Serina Yoder 715 1 716

Clara Rose Nemeth Jacks Are Sleepy Too Scott Nemeth 604 604

Taylor Marie Klimmer Iron Ride Taylor Marie Klimmer 407 407

Erica Jacobs Only Me N You Erica Jacobs 327 327

Allison Flanagan The Rockin Hour Allison Flanagan 313 313

Maryn Klaus Meant To Be Good Maryn Klaus 305 5 310

Katie Ruffener Sheza Lil Asset Katie Ruffener 300 300

Kimberly Tuck Officially Noticed Kimberly Tuck 250 250

Maryn Klaus Chocolate Tru N Tru Maryn Klaus 242 242

Olivia England Imasnazzy Invitation Jody Fulton-England 158 1 159

Jillian Jefferson Cowboy Causin Mayhem Jillian Jefferson 138 4 142

Evan Merklin Ventrure Assets Brianna Merklin 138 138

Jessica Garvin One Hot Kuervo Michael Garvin 137 137

Chloe DeMint Jackbars Invited Chloe DeMint 102 102

Mason Dorsey Burn The Invitation Mason Dorsey 100 100

Evan McColley Vital Sasoon Evan J McColley 89 89

Kennecy Dorsey Good Alibis Mason Dorsey 83 83

Sophia Schweitzer A Champagne Occasion Sophia Schweitzer 75 75

Jordyn Humbert CC Extremely Invited Jordyn Humbert 70 70

Brookleyn Hermann Quot Me A Ranger Son Brookelyn Hermann 66 66

Baylee Anderson Hot Az Elle Michael Anderson 63 63

Asya Modert Sudden Hot Romance Dusty Modert 54 54

Wyatt humbert UF My Legs R Leathal Wyatt Humbert 54 54

Brooke Elizabeth Bradley A Moonlit Sudden Brooke Elizabeth Bradley 43 43

Karrington Taylor Hall Radical McCue Karrington Taylor Hall 41 1 42

Tate Gill Only Dreamin N Lopin Stephanie Gill 41 41

Isabella Marie D'Onofrio Nearly Chocolate Isabella Marie D'Onofio 40 40

Riley Long Lett Her Lope Michael or Traci Long 38 38

Courtney Hilty UR Right Shes Sweet Courtney Hilty 34 34

Madison Burlett Im Too Sleepy Susan L Burlett 19 19

Jillian Jefferson BMQ Show Me The Mony Jillian Jefferson 14 14

Shaw Gill MNZ Sooo Good Stephanie Gill 10 10

Youth 13 and Under

Isabella Marie D'Onofrio Nearly Chocolate Isabella Marie D'Onofrio 797 52 849

Jillian Jefferson Cowboy Causin Mayhem Jillian Jefferson 173 90 263

Evan McColley Vital Sasoon Evan J McColley 69 65 134

Tate Gill Only Dreamin N Lopin Stephanie Gill 130 130

Jordyn Humbert CC Extremely Invited Jordyn Humbert 86 8 94

Karrington Taylor Hall Radical McCue Karrington Taylor Hall 43 1 44

Sadoe Rose Ross Miss Aok Bo Acres Beth Ferguson 23 3 26

Riley Long Lett Her Lope Micheal or Traci Long 6 17 23

Jillian Jefferson BMQ Show Me The Mony Jillian Jefferson 6 6

Youth 14-18

Madison Burlett Im Too Sleepy Susan Burlett 1551 81 1632

Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell Zips Bossy Chip Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell 973 91 1064

Matthew G Siefker Grace Zipsinthe Rein Matthew G Siefker 568 19 587
Brianna Merklin Prinzziples N Cash Brianna Merklin 556 9 565

Ashley Kristine Yoder Pretty and Good Ashley and Serina Yoder 320 13 333

Jessica Ann Copeland Code Complete Jessica Ann Copeland 276 34 310

Clara Rose Nemeth Jacks Are Sleepy Too Scott Nemeth 300 300

Allison Flanagan The Rockn Hour Allison Flanagan 168 168

Kimberly Tuck Officially Noticed Kimberly Tuck 145 145

Mason Dorsey Burn The Invitation Mason Dorsey 132 9 141

Brianna Merklin Venture Assets Brianna Merklin 141 141

Erica Jacobs Only Me N You Erica Jacobs 96 44 140

Taylor Marie Klimmer Iron Ride Taylor Marie Klimmer 123 2 125



Exhibitor Name Horses Name Owner

Performance 

Points

Halter 

Points Total Points

Maryn Klaus Meant To Be Good Maryn Klaus 82 40 122

Booke Elizabeth Bradley A Moonlit Sudden Brooke Elizabeth Bradley 120 120

Mason Dorsey Good Alibis Mason Dorsey 95 25 120

Jessica Garvin One Hot Kuervo Michael Garvin 115 115

Asya Modert Sudden Hot Romance Asya Modert 48 44 92

Chloe DeMint Jackbars Invited Chloe DeMint 50 32 82

Maryn Klaus Chocolate Tru N Tru Maryn Klaus 61 61

Baylee Anderson Hot Az Elle Michael Anderson 43 16 59

Katie Ruffener Sheza Lil Asset Katie Ruffener 47 47

Sophia Schweitzer A Champagne Occasion Sophia Schweitzer 27 27

Olivia England Imasnazzy Invitation Jody Fulton-England 27 27

Ellezxxah Ireland Maxwell Crank Up The Band Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell 24 24

Courtney Hilty UR Right Shes Sweet Courtney Hilty 24 24

Brookelyn Hermann Quot Me A Ranger Son Brookelyn Hermann 20 2 22

Montgomery Alexander Radical McCue Karrington Taylor Hall 15 15

Shaw Gill MNZ Sooo Good Stephanie Gill 15 15

Natalie Hilty Rock On Mr Cool Natalie Hilty 14 14

Wyatt Humbert UF My Legs R Leathal Wyatt Humbert 13 13

L1 Amateur

Stacey Hibbert The Master of Deskys Stacey M Hibbert 961 1 962

Grace Tachikawa Counts Iron Knight Grace Tachikawa 941 4 945

Mindy Lamontagne Remember The Redhead Mindy Lamontagne 558 1 559

Karmon Dorsey Good Alibis Mason Dorsey 297 297

Lisa Perry Happens To Be Lazy Lisa Perry 292 2 294

Michele McLaughlin Maybe The One Michele McLaughlin 259 259

Jann Ahlberg Heza Celebrite Jann Ahlberg 255 255

Jennifer Merklin Venture Assets Brianna Merklin 213 213

Deborah Herman Zizzlin Hot Loper Deborah Herman 155 2 157
Brittanie Norman Nodoubtimalooker Brittanie Norman 126 4 130

Kalee Lohr Fantasdeck Kalee Lohr 126 126

Rhonda Richard No Doubting Im Good Rhonda Richard 116 116

Kari Linn Ill Sleep Ina Minute Kari Linn 113 113

Helenn Voss BMQ Show Me The Mony Helenn Voss 102 3 105

Sarah Rice Remember to Zip Up Sarah Rice 92 1 93

Shelby Jo Brady Vested In Good Karma Shelby Jo Brady 80 80

James J Bohannon Invitemetoosleepover James J Bohannon 66 2 68

Julie McDonnell To Be Reasoned With Jule McDonnell 34 34

Stephanie Gill MNZ Sooo Good Stephanie Gill 33 33

Angela R Krueger Dress To Invest Angela R Krueger 29 29

Andrea M Harrell Fantasdeck Kalee Lohr 29 29

Grace Tachikawa Runninouttamoonlight Grace Tachikawa 24 24

Amma Trucco Awesome Gremlin Anna Tucco 19 19

Terri Bloom Tisch Only In My Levis Terri Bloom Tisch 16 16

Jennifer Feller Willys Dun And Only Jennifer Feller 16 16

Karmon Dorsey Burn The Invitation Mason Dorsey 14 14

Julie Beverly Huge Hefner Julie Beverly 14 14

Amber L Madden Dancin Inthemoonlite Amber L Madden 12 12

Lisa Busch Heza One Hot Skip Lisa Busch 10 10

Ryan James Krueger A Touch Lazy Ryan James Krueger 4 4

Stephanie Gill Only Dreamin N Lopin Stephanie Gill 4 4

Amateur

Kalee Lohr Fantasdeck Kalee Lohr 391 55 446

Shelby Jo Brady Vested in Good Karma Shelby Jo Brady 315 22 337

Grace Tachikawa Counts Iron Knight Grace Tachikawa 128 102 230

Stephanie Gill MNZ Sooo Good Stephanie Gill 120 1 121

Michele McLaughlin Maybe The One Mary McLaughlin 102 102

Jennifer Feller Willys Dun And Only Jennifer Feller 78 10 88

Jason Somnitz Mighty Statutory Jason Somnitz 83 83

Mindy Lamontagne Remember The Redhead Mindy Lamontagne 12 58 70

Brittanie Norman Nodoubtimalooker Brittanie Norman 57 8 65

Kari Linn Il Sleep Ina Minute Kari Linn 51 51

Terri bloom Tisch Only In My Levis Terri Bloom Tisch 40 40
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Helenn Voss BMQ Show Me The Mony Helenn Voss 31 31

James Bohannon Invitemetosleepover James Bohannon 26 26

Anna Trucco Awesome Gremlin Anna Trucco 25 25

Lisa Perry Happens To Be Lazy Lisa Perry 25 25

Stacey M Hibbert The Master of Deskys Stacey M Hibbert 18 18

Sarah Rice Remember To Zip Up Sarah Rice 4 12 16

Amber Madden Dancin In the moonlite Amber L Madden 14 14

Celeste M arie Goldie Mr Maximus Bar Celeste Goldie 4 4

Jennifer Feller Cowboys Love Me Jennifer Feller 3 3

Julie Beverly Huge Hefner Julie Beverly 2 2

Ryan J Krrueger A Touch Lazy Ryan J Krueger 2 2

Angela R Krueger Dress To Invest Angela R Krueger 1 1

Lisa J Busch Heza One Hot Skip Lisa J Busch 1 1

Select Amateur

Mindy Lamontagne Remember The Redhead Mindy Lamontagne 273 273

Jann Ahlberg Heza Celebrite Jann Ahlberg 218 19 237

Deborah Herman Zizzlin Hot Loper Deborah Herman 139 71 210

Terri Bloom Tisch Only In My Levis Terri Bloom Tisch 134 134

Margaret Garwood Batmans Lopin Lady Margaret Garwood 114 114

Margaret Garwood Al Be Seeing Ya Margaret Garwood 105 105

Julie McDonnell To Be Reasoned With Julie McDonnell 68 68

Patty Jo Kinzie Ms Protectyourassets Patty Jo Kinzie 64 64

Rhonda Richard No Doubting Im Good Rhonda Richard 53 53

Bonnie S Brockway Born N Style Bonnie S Brockway 28 28

Lisa J Busch Heza One Hot Skip Lisa J Busch 18 18

Open

Terri Bloom Tisch Only In My Levis Terri Bloom Tisch 309 13 322

Lynne M Puthoff Cowboy Causin Mayhem Jillian Jefferson 61 79 140

Lynne Puthoff BMQ Show Me The Mony Helenn Voss 79 46 125

Brittanie Norman Nodoubtimalooker Brittanie Norman 67 67

Lynne M Puthoff Imasnazzy Invitation Jody Fulton-England 59 59

Kimberly Tuck Officially Noticed Kimberly Tuck 57 57

Isabella D'Onofrio Nearly Chocolate Isabella D'Onofrio 36 17 53

Jason Somnitz Mighty Statutory Jason Somnitz 46 46

Deborah Herman Zizzlin Hot Loper Deborah Herman 44 44

Lynne M Puthoff Grace Zipsinthe Rein Matthew G Siefker 38 3 41

Brianna Merklin Prinzipples In Cash Briianna Merklin 38 38

Madison Burlett Im Too Sleepy Susan L Burlett 35 35

Melissa Maxwell Zips Bossy Chip Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell 35 35

Maryn Klaus Meant To Be Good Maryn Klaus 30 30

Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell Crank Up The Band Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell 26 26

Patty Jo Kinzie Ms Protectyourassets Patty Jo Kinzie 25 25

Kalee Lohr Fantasdeck Kalee Lohr 11 13 24

Travis McColley Al Get Your Shine On Nicole McColley 23 23

Madison Hallas Sneakin Hot Kisses Donna Huber 20 20

Lynne Puthoff Invitemetosleepover James Bohannon 20 20

Lynne Puthoff BMQ Show Me The Mony Jillian Jefferson 19 19

Julie Beverly Huge Hefner Julie Beverly 12 4 16

Shelby Jo Brady Vested In Good Karma Shelby Jo Brady 13 13

Jordyn Humbert CC Extremely Invited Jordyn Humbert 12 12

Taylor Marie Klimmer Iron Ride Taylor Marie Klimmer 12 12

Madison Hallas Remember to Zip Up Sarah Rice 9 3 12

Ashley Kristine Yoder Pretty and Good Serina and Ashley Yoder 10 10

Grace Tachikawa Counts Iron Knight Grace Tachikawa 9 9

Katie Ruffener Sheza Lil Asset Katie Ruffener 8 8

Jennifer Fellers Willys Dun And Only Jennifer Feller 8 8

Mindy Lamontagne Remember The Redhead Mindy Lamontagne 8 8

Stephanie Gill MNZ Sooo Good Stephanie Gill 8 8

Wyatt Humbert UF My Legs R Leathal Wyatt Humbert 6 6

Celeste Marie Goldie Mr Maximus Bar Celeste Goldie 3 3

Asya Modert Sudden Hot Romance Dusty Modert 2 2
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Small Fry/ Leadline

Stella Dorsey Good Alibis Mason Dorsey 98 98

Aubrey Henry Remember The Redhead Mindy Lamontagne 48 48

Rye Gill Only Dreamin N Lopin Rye Gill 45 45

Alana Rice Remember to Zip Up Sarah Rice 33 33

Avianna Grace Nemeth Jacks Are Sleepy Too Avianna Grace Nemeth 4 4

Olivia Faith Madden Dancin Inthemoonlite Amber Madden 3 3


